







CONTACT CHHOTAN MAITRA
maitrachhotan@gmail.com

7699841957

Vill-Buraburi tala, Town -Malda, Pin-732101,PO-Rathbari

2013

2015

2018

2020

Maheshmati D. N. Saha Vidyabhaban, Malda
MP 
550 Out of 700

Maheshmati D. N. Saha Vidyabhaban, Malda
HS 
414 Out of 500

Malda college
B. Sc Honours , Physics 
500 Out of 800

UGB
M. Sc 
CGPA-8.13(A+)

One year diploma in computer

EDUCATION

SKILLS


